Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 58550

Ballots Cast: 13043
Voter Turnout: 22%
Active Precincts: 90

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF KIRKLAND

Candidate Name
Sarah Kristina Ziegler
Wanda A. McMurray
Colleen Nicole Ford
Jamie Bellah

Carol L. Stiegman
Kenneth D. Sterling
Scott Zondag

Precinct: FRANKLIN 01
Candidate Name

Sarah Kristina Ziegler
Wanda A. McMurray
Colleen Nicole Ford
Jamie Bellah

Carol L. Stiegman
Kenneth D. Sterling
Scott Zondag

Precinct: FRANKLIN 02
Candidate Name

Sarah Kristina Ziegler
Colleen Nicole Ford
Wanda A. McMurray
Kenneth D. Sterling
Jamie Bellah

Scott Zondag

Carol L. Stiegman

Total Votes
228
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Total Votes
210

188

158
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101
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Total Votes
18

18

11

10

10

-

7

Vote %
21.51
18.77
16.6
13.11
12.26
10.47
7.26

Vote %
21.45
19.2
16.14
13.18
12.56
10.32
7.15

Vote %
22.22
22.22
13.58
12.35
12.35
8.64
8.64
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